
Jersey Molzen

Callee Weaver

Gemma Gibson

Zoe Marino

Sophie Hauser

Iona Forster

Madeline Reynoso

Jiya Shah
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Vivian Zhang

Drew Bullis

Ariela Zuno

Lyla Tonis

Sonia Ventresco

Gwen Gozum

Trisha Thyagarajan

Yasmina Shakirova

Ziva Amedola

Elayna Collinsworth

Kyndall Smith
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Miah Ceballos
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Addyson Alcalde

Alessa Roman-Leon

Grace Wuerthner

Davia Ferree

Rebecca Caparaz

Sadie Brosnan

Clara Bartlett

Simone Orloff

Ava Piazza

Jersey Molzen

Brooklynne White

Mary Duskin

Jolene Leao

Zoe Marino

Scarlett Cross

Madeline Reynoso

Isha Joshi

Kylie Lorier

Vivian Zhang

Drew Bullis

Ariela Zuno

Kenadie Glenn

Vivian Phan

Stella Hitch

Trisha Thyagarajan

Breanna Ortiz

Tristyn Vargas

Maya Rao

Kyndall Smith

Sofie Edin

Lale Tevaseu

Lila Fortner

Addyson Alcalde

Grace Wuerthner

Mercedes Mendoza

Rebecca Caparaz

Sabrina Garcia-Gentry

Clara Bartlett

Simone Orloff

Naomi Martinez

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Jersey Molzen

Diana Ciubotaru

Andrea Ye

Bailey Manning

Aislinn Robbins

Iona Forster

Siena Goscinski Bautista

Bella Antonio

Alexis Morrison

Mila Librodo

Ridhima Varshney

Kenadie Glenn

Valeria Rodriguez

Olivia Dain

Mabel Tai

Brianna Sanders

Tristyn Vargas

Elle Hitzeman

Kyndall Smith

Allyson Layug

Miah Ceballos

Bella Vasquez

Addyson Alcalde

Eva Jones

Mercedes Mendoza

Amelia Walker

Sadie Brosnan

Ayani Oliva

Phaedra Wilson

Natalie Liang

Brooklynne White

Callee Weaver

Jolene Leao

Zoe Marino

Simone Sutton-Gerstein

Addison Beebe

Iona Forster

Avery Ragon

Kylie Lorier

Camryn Smith

Drew Bullis

Sara Julson

Lyla Tonis

Valeria Rodriguez

Stella Hitch

Trisha Thyagarajan

Carolina Cornejo

Jolie Gensler

Elayna Collinsworth

Kyndall Smith

Maya Cardona

Lauren Limbird

Miah Ceballos

Bella Vasquez

Naomi Huang

Keira Hussey

Grace Wuerthner

Davia Ferree

Sophia Angel

Sabrina Garcia-Gentry

Malia Dornan

Ella Sullivan

Ava Piazza

Jersey Molzen

Diana Ciubotaru

Andrea Ye

Grace Zylstra

Sophie Hauser

Iona Forster

Isha Joshi

Kylie Lorier

Makayla McCauley

Drew Bullis

Ariela Zuno

Lyla Tonis

Sonia Ventresco

Alexa Joseph

Trisha Thyagarajan

Yasmina Shakirova

Ziva Amendola

Elayna Collinsworth

Kyndall Smith

Areyna Amezcua

Lale Tevaseu

Bella Vasquez

Alessa Roman-Leon

Eva Jones

Emily Spears

Rebecca Caparaz

Sadie Brosnan

Malia Dornan

Tiana Torres

Simone Orloff

Ava Piazza

2019 USA Gymnastics 
State Champions of NorCal

XCEL  Bronze


